
 Lee's Summit West

Wrestling Varsity Schedule    (as of 10-08-18)

 

Type Time Opponent Location 

Tuesday, Nov 20, 2018

Tri
Meet/Match 

5:00PM Away vs. Lee's Summit
North,
Lee's Summit 

Lee's Summit North High
School 

    

Thursday, Nov 29, 2018

Tri
Meet/Match 

5:00PM Fort Osage,
St. Joseph Central 

Lee's Summit West High
School 
LSW-FH 

    

Saturday, Dec 1, 2018

Tournament TBD Away vs. Grain Valley,
TBA 

Grain Valley High School     

Tuesday, Dec 4, 2018

Match 7:00PM Away vs. Blue Springs      

Friday, Dec 7, 2018

Tournament TBD Away vs. Jefferson City,
TBA 

Jefferson City High
School 

    

Saturday, Dec 8, 2018

Tournament TBD Away vs. Jefferson City,
TBA 

Jefferson City High
School 

    

Tuesday, Dec 11, 2018

Match 6:00PM Blue Springs South Lee's Summit West High
School 
LSW-FH 

    

Friday, Dec 14, 2018

Tournament TBD Away vs. Lee's Summit,
TBA 

Lee's Summit High School     

Saturday, Dec 15, 2018

Tournament TBD Away vs. Lee's Summit,
TBA 

Lee's Summit High School     

Tuesday, Dec 18, 2018

Match TBD Away vs. Odessa Odessa High School     

Saturday, Jan 5, 2019

Tournament TBD Away vs. Excelsior
Springs,
TBA 

Excelsior Springs High
School 

    

Tuesday, Jan 8, 2019

Match 6:00PM Away vs. Rockhurst Rockhurst High School     

Friday, Jan 11, 2019

javascript:view_note('1274628_694')
javascript:view_note('973817_694')
javascript:view_note('984917_694')
javascript:view_note('984935_694')
javascript:view_note('984949_694')
javascript:view_note('1484462_694')
javascript:view_note('984959_694')
javascript:view_note('984965_694')
javascript:view_note('984995_694')
javascript:view_note('985013_694')
javascript:view_note('972301_694')


Match 6:00PM Liberty Lee's Summit West High
School 
LSW-FH 

    

Thursday, Jan 17, 2019

Tri
Meet/Match 

5:00PM Liberty North,
Ruskin 

Lee's Summit West High
School 
LSW-FH 

    

Tuesday, Jan 22, 2019

Tri
Meet/Match 

5:00PM Away vs. Park Hill,
Raymore-Peculiar 

Park Hill High School     

Friday, Jan 25, 2019

Tournament TBD Away vs. Francis Howell,
TBA 

Francis Howell, ,St
Charles, MO 

    

Saturday, Jan 26, 2019

Tournament TBD Away vs. Francis Howell,
TBA 

Francis Howell, ,St
Charles, MO 

    

Friday, Feb 8, 2019

MSHSAA
Districts 

TBD Away vs. TBA TBA     

Saturday, Feb 9, 2019

MSHSAA
Districts 

TBD Away vs. TBA TBA     

Thursday, Feb 14, 2019

MSHSAA
State 

TBD Away vs. TBA TBA     

Friday, Feb 15, 2019

MSHSAA
State 

TBD Away vs. TBA TBA     

Saturday, Feb 16, 2019

MSHSAA
State 

TBD Away vs. TBA TBA     
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